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CWDM DFB Laser Module 
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�'����������'��� �%�������%�! � CWDM, 1270 nm - 1610 nm, See attached Table 1.0
�� %�#���'��� �%�����&#��*� ± 2.5 nm
�&%"&%��!(�#�
�'�� 2 mW typ.
�&%"&%��!(�#��%�����%*� ± 0.3 dB over 8 hours

��'��� �%���%�����%* ± 200 pm over 8 hours


�$�#�
� �(��%�� 2 MHz typ., < 1 MHz is available 

������!����&""#�$$�! ���%�!� 40 dB typ.

�"%������$!��%!#� 30 dB min.

����%�'��� %� $�%*��!�$������� -145 dB/Hz max. 

�!��#�+�%�! �	)%� �%�! ���%�! 20 dB typ.

�"�#�%�! ����"�#�%&#� 10oC to +50oC
�%!#�������"�#�%&#� -65oC to +85oC
�"�#�%� ���&����%*� 0% to 85% Relative Humidity
�!(�#��&""�*� 120/220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
�!(�#��! $&�"%�! � 5 W max.
���� $�! $ 150 x 114 x 30 (mm)
�! %#!���! �%!#� �� LD Current, Output Power
���!%���! %#!�� USB
�"%������!  ��%!#$� FC/APC, other options are available
�"%�����
���#��*"�� SMF-28
�
��!  ��%!#� SMA Female 
����$$!#��$�� ��&���� USB cable 

�����	���1��,�

�
���!(�#��&%"&%� 10 – 100% adjustable range

�
��!�&��%!#��� �(��%�� 1 GHz typ., 2 GHz useable 
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